Pressure Transmitter Series V1.1/202208
XGZP6171_DataSheet_EN_V1.1 www.CFSensor.com 1 / 5
XGZP6171 PRESSURE TRANSMITTER
FEATURES
■ Sealed Gage Pressure Type(0~10/16/25BAR)
■ Ceramic Diaphragm Construction
■ Smart and Exquisite, High Stability
■ Advanced Anti-interference, High Insulation

ELECTRIC CONNECTION
ROUTINE PRESSURE RANGE
ORDER GUIDE
XGZP6171 1 D 3 000 6 10 B S
Pressure Type(S: Sealed Gauge )
Pressure Unit(K:kPa M:MPa B:bar P:PSI)
Pressure Range(000-999)
Pressure Port(6:G1/4 )
Customized-make NO(000:Standard, NNN:Customized)
Accuracy(2:0.5% 3:1% )
Electrical Connection(B:Cable D:Aviation Plug )
Output (1:0.5-4.5V)
Product Model
Pressure Range（MPa） Pressure Range（bar） Pressure Range（kPa）
0 ～ 1 0 ～ 10 0 ～ 1000
0 ～ 1.6 0 ～ 16 0 ～ 1600
0 ～ 2.5 0 ～ 25 0 ～ 2500
PIN Code Cable Elec-Definition(3wire)
1 Red Wire Power: +V
2 Green Wire Signal:OUT
3 Black Wire GND
Note: The default length of Aviation-Plug wire: 1 meter; contact CFSensor for any customized wire length,
Pressure Transmitter Series V1.1/202208
XGZP6171_DataSheet_EN_V1.1 www.CFSensor.com 5 / 5
【 SAFETY NOTES 】
Using these sensors products may malfunction due to external interference and surges, therefore, please confirm the
performance and quality in actual use. Just in case, please make a safety design on the device (fuse, circuit breaker, such as
the installation of protection circuits, multiple devices, etc.), so it would not harm life, body, property, etc even a malfunction
occurs.
To prevent injuries and accidents, please be sure to observe the following items:
●The driving current and voltage should be used below the rated value.
●Please follow the terminal connection diagram for wiring. Especially for the reverse connection of the power supply, it will
cause an accident due to circuit damage such as heat, smoke, fire, etc.
●In order to ensure safety, especially for important uses, please be sure to consider double safety circuit configuration.
●Do not apply pressure above the maximum applied pressure. In addition, please be careful not to mix foreign matter into
the pressure medium. Otherwise, the sensor will be discarded, or the media will blew out and cause an accident.
●Be careful when fixing the product and connecting the pressure inlet. Otherwise, accidents may occur due to sensor
scattering and the blowing out of the media.
●Because the Pressrue sensor body is sold, please be careful not to hurt your body when using it.
【 WARRANTY 】
The information in this sheet has been carefully reviewed and is believed to be accurate; however, no responsibility is
assumed for inaccuracies. Furthermore, this information does not convey to the purchaser of such devices any license under